
1 15 Aleksiev Todor 5 4 4 13 1.00
1 5 Gotsev Svetoslav 5 9 6 20 1.00
3 6 Milushev Danail 3 4 5 12 0.60
4 3 Zhekov Andrey 2 3 5 10 0.40
4 14 Todorov Teodor 2 6 3 11 0.40
6 7 Gradinarov Miroslav 1 2 4 7 0.20
- 8 Skrimov Todor - - - -
- 9 Dimitrov Dobromir - - - -
- 12 Yosifov Viktor - - - -
- 13 Salparov Teodor - - - -
- 17 Penchev Nikolay - - - -
- 19 Sokolov Tsvetan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 28 27 73 3.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 15 Aleksiev Todor 20 9 9 38 52.63
2 6 Milushev Danail 16 7 18 41 39.02
- 7 Gradinarov Miroslav 6 4 7 17
- 14 Todorov Teodor 8 - 5 13
- 5 Gotsev Svetoslav 2 1 6 9
- 3 Zhekov Andrey 3 1 2 6
- 17 Penchev Nikolay 2 2 - 4
- 8 Skrimov Todor - - - -
- 9 Dimitrov Dobromir - - - -
- 12 Yosifov Viktor - - - -
- 13 Salparov Teodor - - - -
- 19 Sokolov Tsvetan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 24 47 128 44.53


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

BUL • Bulgaria

BUL
EGY 2

3 25
22

26
24

23
25

20
25

15
11

109
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:32 0:32 0:28 0:17 2:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

39 3'00006.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:45  Total: 2:35
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1 13 Salparov Teodor 12 3 7 22 2.40
2 15 Aleksiev Todor 9 1 - 10 1.80
3 3 Zhekov Andrey 7 5 2 14 1.40
4 7 Gradinarov Miroslav 6 - 1 7 1.20
5 6 Milushev Danail 5 2 3 10 1.00
6 14 Todorov Teodor 3 1 2 6 0.60
7 5 Gotsev Svetoslav 1 - 1 2 0.20
7 8 Skrimov Todor 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 9 Dimitrov Dobromir - - - -
- 12 Yosifov Viktor - - - -
- 19 Sokolov Tsvetan - - - -
- 17 Penchev Nikolay - 1 1 2

- 13 - 13Others
Total Team 44 27 17 88 8.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 - 30

1 8 Skrimov Todor 1 1 5 7 0.20
1 7 Gradinarov Miroslav 1 3 8 12 0.20
1 3 Zhekov Andrey 1 4 9 14 0.20
1 6 Milushev Danail 1 7 10 18 0.20
- 9 Dimitrov Dobromir - - 2 2
- 12 Yosifov Viktor - - - -
- 13 Salparov Teodor - - - -
- 15 Aleksiev Todor - - 17 17
- 17 Penchev Nikolay - - 5 5
- 19 Sokolov Tsvetan - - - -
- 14 Todorov Teodor - 2 17 19
- 5 Gotsev Svetoslav - 2 12 14

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 19 85 108 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

BUL • Bulgaria

BUL
EGY 2

3 25
22

26
24

23
25

20
25

15
11

109
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:32 0:32 0:28 0:17 2:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

39 3'00006.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:45  Total: 2:35
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1 7 Gradinarov Miroslav 16 3 17 36 36.11
2 15 Aleksiev Todor 9 4 12 25 20.00
- 13 Salparov Teodor 14 1 4 19
- 17 Penchev Nikolay 7 - 7 14
- 8 Skrimov Todor 2 - - 2
- 3 Zhekov Andrey - - - -
- 5 Gotsev Svetoslav - - - -
- 6 Milushev Danail - - - -
- 9 Dimitrov Dobromir - - - -
- 12 Yosifov Viktor - - - -
- 14 Todorov Teodor - - - -
- 19 Sokolov Tsvetan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 8 40 96 41.67


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 3 Zhekov Andrey 31 1 72 104 6.20
- 5 Gotsev Svetoslav - - - -
- 6 Milushev Danail - - - -
- 7 Gradinarov Miroslav - - 3 3
- 8 Skrimov Todor - - - -
- 9 Dimitrov Dobromir - - - -
- 12 Yosifov Viktor - - - -
- 13 Salparov Teodor - - 3 3
- 14 Todorov Teodor - - 2 2
- 15 Aleksiev Todor - - 3 3
- 17 Penchev Nikolay - - - -
- 19 Sokolov Tsvetan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 1 83 115 6.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

BUL • Bulgaria

BUL
EGY 2

3 25
22

26
24

23
25

20
25

15
11

109
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:32 0:32 0:28 0:17 2:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

39 3'00006.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:45  Total: 2:35
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1 1 Youssef Saleh 5 3 2 10 1.00
1 20 Abou Abd Elhalim Mohamed 5 6 6 17 1.00
3 4 Abdelhay Ahmed 3 4 1 8 0.60
4 12 Abdalla Hossam 1 2 5 8 0.20
4 8 Thakil Mohamed 1 1 1 3 0.20
- 2 Abdelkader  Islam - - - -
- 3 El Sayed Ahmed - - - -
- 19 Moawad Mohamed - - - -
- 6 Abdelrehim Mamdouh - 5 3 8
- 9 Atia Rashad - 2 1 3
- 15 Elkotb Ahmed - 2 1 3
- 13 Badawy Mohamed - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 27 20 62 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 8 Thakil Mohamed 14 7 7 28 50.00
2 4 Abdelhay Ahmed 16 9 18 43 37.21
3 1 Youssef Saleh 9 10 10 29 31.03
- 20 Abou Abd Elhalim Mohamed 4 3 4 11
- 6 Abdelrehim Mamdouh 1 1 6 8
- 12 Abdalla Hossam 1 1 5 7
- 15 Elkotb Ahmed 2 - 1 3
- 9 Atia Rashad 1 - 1 2
- 13 Badawy Mohamed - - 2 2
- 2 Abdelkader  Islam - - - -
- 3 El Sayed Ahmed - - - -
- 19 Moawad Mohamed - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 31 54 133 36.09


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

EGY • Egypt

BUL
EGY 2

3 25
22

26
24

23
25

20
25

15
11

109
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:32 0:32 0:28 0:17 2:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

39 3'00006.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:45  Total: 2:35
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1 19 Moawad Mohamed 13 1 3 17 2.60
2 12 Abdalla Hossam 9 - 2 11 1.80
3 1 Youssef Saleh 7 2 4 13 1.40
4 4 Abdelhay Ahmed 6 - 2 8 1.20
5 6 Abdelrehim Mamdouh 5 - 2 7 1.00
6 8 Thakil Mohamed 4 1 5 10 0.80
7 13 Badawy Mohamed 3 - - 3 0.60
8 2 Abdelkader  Islam 1 - - 1 0.20
8 20 Abou Abd Elhalim Mohamed 1 - - 1 0.20
- 3 El Sayed Ahmed - - - -
- 9 Atia Rashad - - - -
- 15 Elkotb Ahmed - - - -

- 27 - 27Others
Total Team 49 31 18 98 9.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 - 36

1 20 Abou Abd Elhalim Mohamed 3 1 10 14 0.60
2 6 Abdelrehim Mamdouh 2 1 15 18 0.40
3 1 Youssef Saleh 1 1 12 14 0.20
3 4 Abdelhay Ahmed 1 2 17 20 0.20
3 8 Thakil Mohamed 1 5 8 14 0.20
- 2 Abdelkader  Islam - - 5 5
- 3 El Sayed Ahmed - - - -
- 13 Badawy Mohamed - - 1 1
- 15 Elkotb Ahmed - - - -
- 19 Moawad Mohamed - - - -
- 12 Abdalla Hossam - 1 15 16
- 9 Atia Rashad - 1 5 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 12 88 108 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

EGY • Egypt

BUL
EGY 2

3 25
22

26
24

23
25

20
25

15
11

109
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:32 0:32 0:28 0:17 2:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

39 3'00006.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:45  Total: 2:35
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1 1 Youssef Saleh 13 - 19 32 40.63
2 8 Thakil Mohamed 10 2 19 31 25.81
- 19 Moawad Mohamed 9 1 12 22
- 12 Abdalla Hossam - - 1 1
- 13 Badawy Mohamed 1 - - 1
- 20 Abou Abd Elhalim Mohamed - - 1 1
- 2 Abdelkader  Islam - - - -
- 3 El Sayed Ahmed - - - -
- 4 Abdelhay Ahmed - - - -
- 6 Abdelrehim Mamdouh - - - -
- 9 Atia Rashad - - - -
- 15 Elkotb Ahmed - - - -

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 33 4 52 89 32.58


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 12 Abdalla Hossam 15 1 74 90 3.00
- 2 Abdelkader  Islam - - - -
- 3 El Sayed Ahmed - - 5 5
- 4 Abdelhay Ahmed - - 4 4
- 8 Thakil Mohamed - - 3 3
- 9 Atia Rashad - - - -
- 13 Badawy Mohamed - - - -
- 15 Elkotb Ahmed - - - -
- 20 Abou Abd Elhalim Mohamed - - 5 5
- 19 Moawad Mohamed - 1 7 8
- 1 Youssef Saleh - 1 5 6
- 6 Abdelrehim Mamdouh - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 4 105 124 3.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

EGY • Egypt

BUL
EGY 2

3 25
22

26
24

23
25

20
25

15
11

109
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:32 0:32 0:28 0:17 2:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

39 3'00006.09.2014
Gdansk
Ergo Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:45  Total: 2:35
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